
Monday-Thursday 8:20-3pm    Master Schedule Fridays            Half Day from 8:20-12pm

K 1 2 3 4 5-6 MS HS  K 1 2 3 4 5-6 MS HS
820 Morning Routine 820 Morning Routine
825

Morning 
Routine

Morning 
Routine

Morning 
Routine

Bible Bible Bible Bible
Bible

825
830 830

CHAPEL (8:30-9:30)

835 835
840 840
845 845
850

Bible Bible Bible

850
855 855
900 900
905

Recess
905

910
Snack

910
915 915
920 Pass 920
925

Recess

Core

His/Sci Eng Math PD2

925
930 930

HR HR HR Recess 9:30-10

Transition              
9:30-9:50935 935

940 940
945

Core

Core Core

945

Bible 
Project

Math  
and  
Sci  
Labs

950 950
955 955

1000 1000

Recess 10-10:30

HR HR HR

1005 1005
1010 1010
1015 1015
1020 Pass 1020
1025

Math His/Sci Eng PD3

1025
1030 1030

HR HR HR

Pass
1035 1035

HR HR

1040 1040
1045 1045
1050 1050
1055 1055
1100 1100
1105 1105
1110 1110
1115

PE

1115
1120 Pass 1120
1125

Eng Math His/Sci PD4

1125
1130 1130
1135 1135
1140 1140
1145

Lunch

1145
1150 1150 Packing up
1155 1155
1200 1200
1205 1205
1210 1210
1215 1215
1220

Lunch Lunch

1220
1225 1225
1230 1230
1235 1235
1240 1240
1245

Transition PE

1245
1250 1250
1255 1255

100 100
105 105
110 110
115 Pass 115
120

Discovery

Arts:                                     
Monday Art                                            

Tuesday STEM                           
Wednesday Foreign 

Lang                            
Thursday Music

PE

M/T 
Literary 

Arts  
W/TH 
Pract. 
Arts

M/T 
Pract. 

Arts                          
W/TH 

Literary 
Arts

PD5

120
125 125
130 130
135 135
140 140
145 145
150 150
155

Recess
155

200 Pass 200
205

Arts:                                     
Monday Art                                            

Tuesday STEM                                         
Wednesday 

Foreign Lang                            
Thursday Music

PE PD6

205
210 210
215

Arts Discovery

215
220 220
225 225
230 230
235 235
240 240
245

Packing up
245

250 250
255 255

3 3


